
You may PLACE YOUR ORDER BEFORE AUGUST 24 
via one of the following options:

PRINT, FILL OUT THIS FORM, AND MAIL 

Phillips Center Box Office 
University of Florida

 PO Box 112750 
Gainesville, FL 32611-2750

BRING YOUR ORDER FORM TO THE PHILLIPS CENTER BOX OFFICE

Visit us in person at 3201 Hull Road on the University of Florida campus.

PHILLIPS CENTER BOX OFFICE HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday – Friday, noon to 6 p.m.

CALL THE PHILLIPS CENTER BOX OFFICE AT 352.392.ARTS (2787)

NOTE: General public orders placed in advance will be filled in order of receipt on August 24.

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO PURCHASE YOUR TICKETS BEFORE THE PUBLIC, 
JOIN AS A UF PERFORMING ARTS AFFILIATE TODAY!

2024|2025 
SEASON 

TICKETS GO ON 
SALE SATURDAY, 
AUGUST 24 AT 

NOON!

For more information, please visit 

performingarts.ufl.edu/giving/affiliate-membership/
or scan the code at left to complete the process online. 



PRICING BY VENUE TICKET PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

TICKETS FOR UFPA’S 2024|2025 SEASON WILL GO ON SALE 
SATURDAY, AUGUST 24 AT NOON. 

ORDER ONLINE — PERFORMINGARTS.UFL.EDU OR BY PHONE — 352.392.2787.

CURTIS M. PHILLIPS CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS
	      1 — Pit (Pit seating is limited and subject to availability) | 2 — Front Orchestra (Rows A-P)/Mezzanine/Lower Boxes

3 — Rear Orchestra (Rows Q-Z)/Upper Boxes | 4 — Balcony

	 1	 2	 3	 4

An Evening with David Sedaris	 Wednesday, October 9, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 $55	 $55	 $45	 $35
Circa Humans 2.0	 Sunday, October 13, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $45	 $35	 $25
Sergio Bernal Dance Company	 Wednesday, October 30, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $45	 $35	 $25
DEAR EVAN HANSEN	 Monday, November 4, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $75	 $60	 $45
UF Symphony Orchestra	 Thursday, November 7, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $40	 $30	 $20
Voctave	 Thursday, December 5, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 $50	 $50	 $40	 $30
Pink Martini featuring China Forbes	 Wednesday, January 15, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $60	 $60	 $50	 $40
Cirque Kalabanté	 Tuesday, January 21, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $45	 $35	 $25
Take 6/Nnenna Freelon/Clint Holmes	 Friday, January 24, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $55	 $55	 $45	 $35
Riverdance	 Tuesday, February 11, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $175 (VIP)	 $75	 $60	 $45
Riverdance	 Wednesday, February 12, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $175 (VIP)	 $75	 $60	 $45
Riverdance	 Thursday, February 13, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $175 (VIP)	 $75	 $60	 $45
Czech National Symphony Orchestra	 Friday, February 14, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $65	 $50	 $40
Niyaz presents The Fourth Light Project	 Friday, February 21, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $45	 $45	 $35	 $25
The Peking Acrobats	 Tuesday, March 11, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $45 	 $45	 $35	 $25
Interpreti Veneziani	 Wednesday, March 26, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $50	 $50	 $40	 $30
Zakir Hussain’s Masters of Percussion	 Tuesday, April 8, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 $45	 $45	 $35	 $25
Limón Dance Company	 Saturday, April 19, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $45	 $35	 $25
PRETTY WOMAN: THE MUSICAL	 Monday, April 21, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 —	 $75	 $60	 $45

	THE BOOK OF MORMON

	Tuesday, March 4 and Wednesday, March 5, 2025		  7:30 p.m.	 —	 $109	 $89	 $59

UPSTAGE AT THE PHILLIPS CENTER
Sean Mason Quartet	 Friday, September 20, 2024	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Tres Souls	 Saturday, September 21, 2024	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Jahari Stampley Trio	 Saturday, September 28, 2024	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Michael Cleveland & Flamekeeper	 Friday, November 1, 2024	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Endea Owens and The Cookout	 Saturday, November 2, 2024	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Stella Cole	 Friday, January 31, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
José Valentino and Charlton Singleton	 Saturday, February 1, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Della Mae	 Saturday, March 1, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Time for Three	 Thursday, March 20, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Alex Cuba	 Friday, March 28, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
The Guy Mintus Trio	 Saturday, March 29, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Las Guaracheras	 Thursday, April 10, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35
Birth of the Cool	 Friday, April 11, 2025	 7:00 p.m.   Reserved $55   |   9:00 p.m.   Reserved $35

SQUITIERI STUDIO THEATRE	

Actors London Stage — Twelfth Night	 Thursday, October 17, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 Reserved $40
Actors London Stage — Twelfth Night	 Friday, October 18, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 Reserved $40
Actors London Stage — Twelfth Night 	 Saturday, October 19, 2024	 7:30 p.m.	 Reserved $40
Clayton Stephenson, piano	 Sunday, October 27, 2024	 2:00 p.m.	 Reserved $35
Parker Quartet	 Sunday, November 17, 2024 	 2:00 p.m.	 Reserved $40
Pacifica Quartet	 Friday, January 17, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 Reserved $40
Pacifica Quartet 	 Saturday, January 18, 2025	 2:00 p.m.	 Reserved $40
Geneva Lewis, violin	 Sunday, January 26, 2025	 2:00 p.m.	 Reserved $35
Ziggy and Miles, guitar duo	 Sunday, February 23, 2025	 7:30 p.m.	 Reserved $35
Amaryn Olmeda, violin	 Sunday, April 6, 2025	 2:00 p.m.	 Reserved $35

PUBLIC ON SALE DATE — FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2024
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